
Department of Biosciences 

List of Course Co-coordinators 

S. No.  Name of the course Name of course coordinator Program coordinator 

1.  M. Sc. Biotechnology 1 year Dr. Mohd Salman Khan 

 (mskhan@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Mohd Salman Khan 

2.  M. Sc. Biotechnology 2 year 

3.  M. Sc. Biochemistry 1 year Dr. Mohd. Ashfaque  

(mdashfaque@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Irfan Ahmad Ansari 

4.  M. Sc. Biochemistry 2 year Dr. Irfan Ahmad Ansari 

(iaansari@iul.ac.in) 

5.  M. Sc. Microbiology 1 year Dr. Jahanarah Khatoon 

(jahanarah@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Amita Dubey 

6.  M. Sc. Microbiology 2 year Dr. Amita Dubey 

(amita@iul.ac.in) 

7.  B.Sc. Biotechnology 1 year Dr. Swati Sharma 

(ssharma@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Mohammad Hayatul Islam 

8.  B.Sc. Biotechnology 2 year Dr. Mohammad Hayatul Islam 

(hayatbt@iul.ac.in) 

9.  B.Sc. Biotechnology 3 year Dr. Salman Khan 

(salmank@iul.ac.in) 

10.  B.Sc. Life sciences 1 year Dr. Mohd. Ikram Ansari 

(mikram@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Arshi Siddiqui 

11.  B.Sc. Life sciences 2 year Dr. Mohd. Khubaib  

(mkhubaib@iul.ac.in) 

12.  B.Sc. Life sciences 3 year Dr. Arshi Siddiqui 

(sarshi@iul.ac.in) 

13.  B.Sc. Biochemistry 1 year Dr. Namrata Mitra 

(mnamrata@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Farina Mujeeb 

14.  B.Sc. Biochemistry 2 year Dr. Zeeshan Rafi 

(zrafi@iul.ac.in) 

15.  B.Sc. Biochemistry 3 year Dr. Farina Mujeeb 

(farina@iul.ac.in) 

16.  B.Sc. ZBC 1 year Dr. Sabihur Rahman Farooqui 

(srfarooqui@iul.ac.in) 

Dr. Uzma Afaq 

17.  B.Sc. ZBC 2 year Dr. Uzma Afaq 

(uzmaafaq@iul.ac.in) 

 


